CMCP205
Motor Fin Mounts
Features:
• Available in Four Sizes
• 416 SS (Magnetic)
• Kits Supplied with Adhesive,
      Dispenser, Mixing Nozzles
• Obtain Meaningful Vibration Data
Ordering Information:
Material: 416 SS (Magnetic)
Pad Thickness:  3/8”
Pad Surface Finish:  32 µ in. RMS
Pad Tap:  1/4-28
Your STI Sales Representative:
Although care has been taken to assure the accuracy of the data compiled in
this publication, Sales Technology, Inc. (STI) does not assume any liability for
errors or omissions.  STI reserves the right to alter any part of this publication
without prior notice.
(5/3/01)   Copyright © 1999-2001 by Sales Technology, Inc.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
CMCP205 -XX -XX Description
 01   1.25” x 0.50”
 02   2.00” x 0.50”
 03   1.75” x 0.25”
 04   1.00” x 0.25”
  50  Kit, Quantity of 50
  100  Kit, Quantity of 100
Optional:
 CMCP206   Adhesive Filler
 CMCP207   Dispenser
 CMCP208   Mixing Nozzle
Condition Monitoring Custom Products
"Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems"
2911 S. Shore Blvd., Ste. 170, League City, TX 77573  Phone: 281.334.0766  Fax: 281.334.4255
C
on
di
tio
n
M
on
ito
rin
g
C
us
to
m
 P
ro
du
ct
s
The CMCP205 Motor Fin Mounts provide a
mounting location for either magnetically
mounted or permanently mounted
accelerometers on motors where the bearing
housing is not accessible.  The Fin Mounts are
machined from 416 SS  and are adhesive
mounted between the cooling fins of the motor.
The CMCP205 Fin Mounts are provided in four
sizes to accommodate a variety of motors and
to keep the amount of required adhesive to a
minimum.  The CMCP205 can be purchased
individually, and are available in kits in
quantities of 50 or 100.  Kits are supplied with
adhesive and mixing nozzles.
Description:
Specifications: